
(818) 893-7676  ATLAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1056  I/W
(844) 356-3142  WWWWAYTOOEASYCOURSECOM  – E0305  (I)
(619) 549-3280  MM TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0504  I/W
(877) 245-6972  ONE DAY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1892  (I)
(800) 253-5678  COMEDIANS TEACH YOU ONLINE COM  – E1938  I/W
(562) 596-3989  DAILYTRAFFICSCHOOL COM  – E0760  (I)
(888) 260-9423  GO TO WWW EASY ONLINE COURSE COM  – E9644  (I)
(323) 222-3333  COMMUNITY DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1655  I/W
(844) 369-9104  GO TO WWWVERYFASTTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0193  (I)
(310) 743-6636  GOODNEIGHBORONLINETRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0739  (I)
(831) 251-4507  17 MILE DRIVING SCHOOL  – E0801  (I)
(800) 860-2226  DAYORNIGHTTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM/ANGELS  – E0129  (I)
(888) 897-1875  FAST EASY CHEAP WWWPASSNOWCOURSECOM  – E9629  (I)
(888) 897-1294  WWWEXTRAEASYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0301  (I)
(559) 297-0600  TRAFFIC DEPOT INC  – E0444  I/W
(818) 500-8332  SAV ON DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1654  I/W
(408) 634-3232  URBAN TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0538  (I)
(800) 477-8793  WWW EASYPASSTICKETSCHOOL COM  – E0197  (I)
(800) 805-9348  FINISHFAST COM  – E8581  (I)
(805) 522-3646  ACADEMY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1533  I/W
(562) 776-8672  BELL GARDENS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1083  I/W
(714) 554-5122  OC TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1862  I/W
(949) 975-8425  NEWPORT DRIVING SCHOOL  – E1996  I/W
(800) 888-8526  TRAFFICSCHOOLBYIMPROV.COM  – E1515  (I)
(408) 622-0288  WWW SHORTDAYTRAFFICSCHOOL COM  – E1878  (I)
(818) 264-0779  DDS TRAFFIC SCHOOL OF SEPULVEDA  – E0608  I/W
(844) 369-4083  GO TO WWWQUICKEASYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1294  (I)
(855) 656-1803  WHY ME PORQUE YO TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1784  I/W
(877) 698-4666  DONETODAYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1838  (I)
(800) 356-9460  WWW FUN AND EASY ONLINE COM  – E0161  (I)
(877) 659-0414  GO TO WWWVERYEASYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E9625  (I)
(310) 390-3303  A1 TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0443  I/W
(626) 571-1095  ACE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1381  (I)
(888) 928-3383  www FASTONEDAY com  – E0103  (I)
(619) 749-4854  LIBERTY DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL INC  – E1845  I/W

(800) 234-7283  CHEAP SCHOOL  – E0067  I/W
(800) 310-9172  WWW SIMPLE FAST FUN COM  – E1925  I/W
(888) 897-8515  VISIT WWWFASTTRAFFICSCHOOLONLINECOM  – E0223  (I)
(800) 456-5348  ROCKY COLOGNES COMEDY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1255  (I)
(800) 554-4912  CHEAP EASY FAST TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E0145  (I)
(877) 991-2378  BEST TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E1966  (I)
(888) 234-5299  EASY TO FINISH COM  – E0309  (I)
(310) 973-2980  HAWTHORNE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1385  I/W
(800) 783-9313  4 LAZY TRAFFIC SCHOOL ONLINE  – E1984  I/W
(800) 425-0514  TRAFFICSCHOOLQUICKCOM  – E1898  (I)
(800) 797-9254  ZAKI TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1364  I/W
(310) 905-2191  US TRAFFIC ACADEMY  – E0176  I/W
(916) 424-8877  SACRAMENTO DRIVING SCHOOL  – E1148  (I)
(888) 609-9906  EASYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E9561  (I)
(909) 350-0789  E G DRIVING SCHOOL/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1766  (I)
(855) 534-6693  WWWEXTRAFASTTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E9628  (I)
(800) 518-9079  5 D O L L A R TRAFFIC SCHOOL ONLINE  – E0873  I/W
(909) 948-5374  ALL SEASONS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0157  I/W
(877) 659-3026  GO TO WWWFASTPASSTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E9626  (I)
(844) 369-9041  GO TO WWWFASTQUICKTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0189  (I)
(626) 964-9980  CHAMPION TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1392  (I)
(800) 287-9841  TRAFFIC SCHOOL 4 BUSY PEOPLE  – E0543  (I)
(888) 897-2042  GO TO WWWFASTONLINECOURSECOM  – E0295  (I)
(800) 659-5113  NOBODYLIKESTICKETSCOM  – E9636  (I)
(877) 659-0381  GO TO WWWFASTESTTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E9627  (I)
(800) 310-9060  WWW FUN 4U FAST 2 COM  – E1926  I/W
(619) 356-2328  FINISHTRAFFICSCHOOLTODAY COM  – E9562  (I)
(213) 683-4868  MILLENNIUM INS AGENCY INC/TRAFFIC  – E1459  I/W
(714) 318-7770  24/7 MR MRS TRAFFIC SCHOOL ESP  – E9559  (I)
(888) 329-7069  GOTOTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1990  (I)
(888) 442-8866  ANYTIMETRAFFICSCHOOLCOM/AV TVS  – E0127  (I)
(888) 308-9005  WWWONLINETRAFFICEDUCATIONCOM  – E0463  (I)
(831) 442-5424  SALINAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E8085  (I)
(800) 800-3579  TRAFFICSCHOOLONLINE COM  – E1901  (I)

continued on next page

DISCLAIMER: CTSI assumes no liability for the accuracy of this list as the information is provided by the Department of Motor Vehicles website at www.dmv.ca.gov
For a statewide list of licensed traffic schools or for assistance or questions visit

www.ctsi-courtnetwork.org or 661-940-1907 English & Spanish.
California Traffic Safety Institute, 209 E. Avenue K-8 Ste #210, Lancaster, CA 93535

DMV LICENSED ONLINE / HOME STUDY TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL LIST
DMV Revised 10/02/24

The following symbols specify the type of programs offered by each school: “I”-Internet Courses, “W”-Workbook Course.

BUTTE COUNTY
(1) CHICO  (2) OROVILLE

(530) 345-1199  A TOP DRIVER SCHOOL  – E1311  (1)
(800) 448-4140  PACIFIC SEMINAR TRAFFIC SAFETY INC  – E0192  (2)

DMV LICENSED TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL CLASSROOM LIST
DMV Revised  10/07/24

Since there are no schools in Glenn County, the following lists the schools that are nearest to Glenn County.
If you are not a Glenn County resident and none of the schools below is convenient, you may obtain a statewide list of
traffic schools at the Web Site listed below, or call (661) 940-1907 for a list. Alternatively, you may complete an online or

home study course at one of the schools listed on this information sheet.

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF GLENN

COURT CODE 11100 • WILLOWS COURTHOUSE
526 W. Sycamore Street, Willows, CA  95988 – (530) 934-6446 ext 7002

IMPORTANT! PLEASE READ: Any person(s) involved in the offering of, or the soliciting for,
a Completion Certificate for school attendance in which the person receiving the certificate
does not attend, or does not complete the minimum required time of classroom instruction
may be found guilty of violating Section 134 of the Penal Code, a felony. All classes must be
comprised of 340 minutes of instruction, excluding time for registration, breaks and lunch.
It is illegal for a traffic violator instructor to intentionally cut instruction time short.
COURT: A court may refer you to a traffic violator school at any time. However, California
Vehicle Code Section 1808.7 mandates that only one citation in an eighteen (18) month pe-
riod be masked from public view on your driving record. The eighteen (18) month period is

calculated from citation/violation date, not class attendance date. If a driver attends TVS and
is not eligible to have a violation designated as a confidential conviction, DMV will report
the violation on the driver’s record.
If you need an extension of time, please contact the court which imposed the sentence. The
Department of Motor Vehicles has no authority to grant extensions of time; only the court
that sentenced you has that authority.
Unless otherwise instructed by the court, you may attend any school listed in any area.
Benefits of Attending Traffic Violator School: If you are eligible and decide not to attend
traffic school your automobile insurance may be adversely affected.



(800) 204-2594  WWW EASYPASSFASTCOURSE COM  – E0194  (I)
(877) 777-4582  7 DAYS TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E0122  (I)
(888) 983-2444  MIT TRAFFIC SCHOOL ENG/SPANISH  – E1708  (I)
(818) 881-9594  RESEDA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0826  I/W
(800) 966-0906  WORLD FAMOUS COMEDY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1989  (I)
(626) 810-1886  MODERN TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0843  I/W
(800) 335-1166  TRAFFIC SCHOOL SIMPLE COM  – E0153  I/W
(855) 223-7778  ACEABLE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0803  (I)
(805) 833-0041  CROSS ROAD VENTURA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E8317  (I)
(559) 582-7792  SANTA FE DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1251  (I)
(844) 369-9076  GO TO WWWFASTEASYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0185  (I)
(909) 961-2927  MAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0374  I/W
(661) 460-9126  COURT APPROVED WWWFASTTICKETFIXCOM  – E8235  (I)
(714) 422-8266  HENRY NGUYEN TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0179  (I)
(888) 556-5532  ALWAYSOPENTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0124  (I)
(877) 412-7561  PASS GUARANTEE WWWVERYFASTCOURSECOM  – E9633  (I)
(877) 203-0275  LASTMINUTETRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1704  (I)
(562) 641-5712  A CAMINO REAL DRIVING AND TRAFFIC  – E8315  I/W
(800) 439-8464  GOODBYETICKET COM  – E0318  (I)
(714) 908-6700  CALIFORNIA TRAFFIC SCHOOL ENG/VIET  – E0292  I/W
(213) 383-7774  HOSANNA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0980  I/W
(661) 460-9196  GO TO WWWFASTERTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E9624  (I)
(714) 821-4578  KANOR DRIVING SCHOOL INC  – E0402  I/W
(877) 250-4953  REMOVEATICKETCOM  – E1903  (I)
(800) 373-7313  WWW TRAFFIC101 COM  – E1988  I/W
(626) 831-6391  ZOAN DRIVING SCHOOL CORP  – E1836  I/W
(800) 718-5377  WWW TRAFFIC SCHOOL FOR LESS COM  – E9635  (I)
(800) 301-0060  COMEDYTRAFFICSCHOOL COM  – E0119  I/W
(818) 638-3143  ALWAYS ONLINE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1985  I/W
(909) 355-3214  AAF DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E9664  (I)
(888) 491-0508  WWW EASY TRAFFIC COURSE COM  – E0251  (I)
(888) 686-7859  EASYONLINETRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1313  (I)
(424) 785-7481  MVO CHEAP TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1970  I/W
(323) 299-2783  1ST CHOICE DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1976  I/W
(213) 435-7755  OXFORD TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL  – E1782  I/W
(714) 341-0779  365 DIAS ESCUELA DE TRAFICO ESP/ENG  – E0398  (I)
(626) 387-9811  BEEP BEEP DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCH INC  – E9665  (I)
(510) 943-4301  BAY HILL TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0419  (I)
(562) 448-2999  LA HABRA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0181  (I)
(800) 723-1955  IDRIVESAFELYCOM  – E0138  (I)
(323) 560-8754  SOUTH GATE DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1193  I/W
(858) 488-1802  FAST AND EASY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1847  I/W
(800) 875-1940  WWW 2CHEAP2EASY COM  – E0820  (I)
(888) 520-3644  EASYTRAFFICONLINECOM  – E9680  (I)
(844) 368-2784  WWW SUPER QUICK COURSE COM  – E1177  (I)
(855) 893-3535  ONE CLICK TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0541  (I)
(800) 680-2634  TICKET TOASTER  – E1870  (I)
(714) 872-6583  7 DAYS AND HOLIDAYS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E9558  I/W
(661) 460-9146  GO TO WWWSUPERQUICKTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0229  (I)
(877) 644-0116  WWW AFFORDABLEHOMESTUDY COM  – E0121  I/W
(844) 535-1130  WWWSIMPLEQUICKTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0155  (I)
(833) 734-7526  EASY N QUICK TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E8320  (I)
(510) 886-1016  BAY AREA DRIVING SCHOOL  – E8579  I/W
(714) 499-9998  SAIGON DIAMOND TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0284  I/W
(844) 368-2097  WWW CHEAP FAST COURSE COM  – E9637  (I)
(909) 665-3991  WWWESCUELAAMITIEMPOCOM  – E0376  (I)
(800) 967-9513  EASY TO PASS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1894  (I)
(858) 758-8229  EASYCHEAPTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0300  (I)
(800) 838-5844  WWW CHEAP FAST FUN COM  – E1924  I/W
(800) 691-5014  TRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1393  I/W
(877) 526-1280  INANDOUTTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1896  (I)
(323) 261-3060  AMERICA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1403  I/W
(888) 676-8520  FINISHTODAYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1900  (I)
(800) 510-3127  RAPID TRAFFIC SCHOOL INC  – E8321  (I)
(800) 341-5554  COMEDY SCHOOL  – E0462  I/W
(818) 670-7772  TRAFFICSCHOOLTOGOCOM  – E1980  (I)
(888) 505-1362  WWW QUICK TRAFFIC COURSE COM  – E0291  (I)
(818) 810-5911  SPANISH AND ENGLISH TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1923  I/W
(844) 368-2102  WWW CHEAP QUICK COURSE COM  – E1246  (I)
(661) 350-0636  QUARTZ HILL DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1813  I/W
(844) 535-1136  APPROVED COURSE WWWLOWFEECOURSECOM  – E0321  (I)
(831) 338-3306  PACIFIC SEMINAR TRAFFIC SAFETY INC  – E0192  (I)
(760) 948-7522  DUNN RITE TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL  – E1100  I/W
(877) 883-7290  DEFENSIVE DRIVERS GROUP  – E1868  (I)
(844) 535-1133  WWWEXTRAQUICKTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0290  (I)
(714) 552-9990  AHORA MISMO TVS SPANISH/ ENGLISH  – E1044  I/W
(209) 462-0182  ACADEMIA DE TRAFICO EN ESPANOL  – E0914  (I)
(800) 455-0585  24 7 TRAFFIC SCHOOL ONLINE  – E1986  I/W
(877) 503-7702  OCEAN VIEW TRAFFIC SAFETY SCHOOL  – E8318  (I)
(925) 230-6866  WWW EASYOUTTRAFFICSCHOOL COM  – E1879  (I)
(800) 934-6285  5 D O L L A R TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E1014  I/W
(800) 889-0514  CHEAP TRAFFIC SCHOOL FOR LESS  – E1210  I/W
(844) 368-2098  WWW EASY FAST COURSE COM  – E1244  (I)
(714) 363-2909  DISCOUNT TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0397  I/W
(800) 763-1297  SAFE2DRIVE  – E1854  (I)
(800) 278-3718  CITATIONSTATION COM  – E0311  (I)
(626) 797-4888  FAST LANE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1571  I/W
(747) 264-4455  WWWOLTSCOM  – E1279  (I)
(800) 382-8723  5 B U C K S TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E0584  I/W
(888) 447-6953  GO TO WWWMAKETRAFFICSCHOOLEASYCOM  – E9631  (I)
(800) 925-1707  GREAT COMEDIANS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1412  I/W
(800) 406-9026  WWWGOT A TICKETCOM FASTEST COURSE  – E1883  (I)
(818) 442-0020  NICE AND EASY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1663  I/W

(888) 306-7456  WWWEASYCHOICETRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E0536  (I)
(323) 666-1212  FORD TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1086  I/W
(626) 963-5863  GLENDORA DRIVING AND TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0323  I/W
(877) 412-7560  GO TO WWWSHORTESTCOURSEALLOWEDCOM  – E9632  (I)
(844) 368-2112  WWW SIMPLE TRAFFIC COURSE COM  – E1256  (I)
(844) 369-4082  GO TO WWWEASYQUICKTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1293  (I)
(866) 936-4826  CHEAPANDSPEEDYTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1893  (I)
(800) 625-6017  EASY 4 U TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1863  (I)
(530) 221-3959  REDDING TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL  – E1749  (I)
(760) 434-9504  UNIVERSAL TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0682  I/W
(800) 834-4757  WWWESCUELADETRAFICOCOM  – E0784  (I)
(800) 357-0699  WORLDS FASTEST TRAFFIC SCHOOL COM  – E1937  I/W
(800) 513-0937  5 D O L L A R TRAFFIC SCHOOL EASY  – E0851  I/W
(877) 837-5722  TICKETNOMORECOM  – E1884  (I)
(800) 482-7043  WWW FAST AND FUN ONLINE COM  – E0241  I/W
(707) 442-1355  EUREKA DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1417  I/W
(530) 222-1210  A PLUS SAFETY LLC  – E1909  I/W
(877) 786-5969  NATIONAL DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1779  (I)
(562) 402-6772  FREEWAYEASYORIGINALHOMESTUDY  – E1721  (W)
(800) 503-9783  CALIFORNIA COMEDY COURSE COM  – E0465  (I)
(530) 553-8813  BEST ONLINE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1314  (I)
(760) 355-6303  IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE  – E0681  I/W
(818) 897-0138  PACOIMA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1128  I/W
(877) 658-9449  FAST CERTIFICATE WWW1HOURCOURSECOM  – E9634  (I)
(858) 486-1074  POWAY/RANCHO BERNARDO/PENASQUITOS  – E1178  I/W
(800) 537-4203  5 D O L L A R TRAFFIC SCHOOL FAST  – E0855  I/W
(559) 798-4594  CSS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E9638  (I)
(323) 660-1134  ALLIED TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1743  I/W
(714) 895-4565  LITTLE SAIGON TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0615  I/W
(888) 309-4545  ADRIANAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0971  I/W
(619) 491-0777  MISSION VALLEY DAY/NIGHT TVS  – E1372  (I)
(951) 688-7077  FREEWAY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1745  (I)
(213) 251-0033  UNION TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1702  (I)
(800) 554-8506  4 DOLLAR EZ TRAFFIC SCHOOL Com  – E0149  (I)
(844) 369-4079  COURT APPROVED WWWSAVECASHCOURSECOM  – E1292  (I)
(916) 721-4001  NORCAL DRIVING SCHOOL  – E1447  (I)

— FOREIGN LANGUAGE – CHINESE — 
(530) 553-8813  BEST ONLINE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1314  (I)
(626) 571-1095  ACE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1381  (I)
(888) 329-7069  GOTOTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1990  (I)

— FOREIGN LANGUAGE – KOREAN —  
(213) 251-0033  UNION TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1702  (I)
(888) 329-7069  GOTOTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1990  (I)
(213) 383-7774  HOSANNA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0980  (W)

— FOREIGN LANGUAGE – SPANISH —  
(909) 665-3991  WWWESCUELAAMITIEMPOCOM  – E0376  (I)
(800) 482-7043  WWW FAST AND FUN ONLINE COM  – E0241  (I)
(858) 488-1802  FAST AND EASY TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1847  I/W
(323) 261-3060  AMERICA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1403  I/W
(510) 886-1016  BAY AREA DRIVING SCHOOL  – E8579  (I)
(760) 948-7522  DUNN RITE TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL  – E1100  I/W
(818) 897-0138  PACOIMA TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1128  I/W
(714) 821-4578  KANOR DRIVING SCHOOL INC  – E0402  I/W
(855) 656-1803  WHY ME PORQUE YO TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1784  I/W
(818) 893-7676  ATLAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1056  I/W
(760) 355-6303  IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE  – E0681  I/W
(760) 434-9504  UNIVERSAL TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0682  I/W
(562) 776-8672  BELL GARDENS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1083  I/W
(888) 329-7069  GOTOTRAFFICSCHOOLCOM  – E1990  (I)
(714) 554-5122  OC TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1862  I/W
(424) 785-7481  MVO CHEAP TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1970  I/W
(818) 810-5911  SPANISH AND ENGLISH TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1923  I/W
(323) 666-1212  FORD TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1086  I/W
(310) 905-2191  US TRAFFIC ACADEMY  – E0176  (I)
(800) 310-9060  WWW FUN 4U FAST 2 COM  – E1926  (I)
(310) 390-3303  A1 TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0443  I/W
(562) 641-5712  A CAMINO REAL DRIVING AND TRAFFIC  – E8315  (I)
(888) 983-2444  MIT TRAFFIC SCHOOL ENG/SPANISH  – E1708  (I)
(323) 560-8754  SOUTH GATE DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1193  I/W
(530) 222-1210  A PLUS SAFETY LLC  – E1909  I/W
(909) 961-2927  MAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0374  I/W
(888) 309-4545  ADRIANAS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0971  I/W
(530) 553-8813  BEST ONLINE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1314  (I)
(800) 341-5554  COMEDY SCHOOL  – E0462  I/W
(559) 297-0600  TRAFFIC DEPOT INC  – E0444  I/W
(323) 222-3333  COMMUNITY DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1655  I/W
(818) 264-0779  DDS TRAFFIC SCHOOL OF SEPULVEDA  – E0608  I/W
(559) 798-4594  CSS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E9638  (I)
(323) 660-1134  ALLIED TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1743  (I)
(559) 582-7792  SANTA FE DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1251  (I)
(800) 234-7283  CHEAP SCHOOL  – E0067  I/W
(949) 975-8425  NEWPORT DRIVING SCHOOL  – E1996  I/W
(800) 783-9313  4 LAZY TRAFFIC SCHOOL ONLINE  – E1984  I/W
(714) 552-9990  AHORA MISMO TVS SPANISH/ ENGLISH  – E1044  I/W
(213) 435-7755  OXFORD TRAFFIC VIOLATOR SCHOOL  – E1782  I/W
(909) 948-5374  ALL SEASONS TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E0157  I/W
(909) 350-0789  E G DRIVING SCHOOL/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1766  (I)
(800) 834-4757  WWWESCUELADETRAFICOCOM  – E0784  (I)
(310) 973-2980  HAWTHORNE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1385  I/W
(209) 462-0182  ACADEMIA DE TRAFICO EN ESPANOL  – E0914  (I)
(661) 350-0636  QUARTZ HILL DRIVING/TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1813  I/W
(714) 341-0779  365 DIAS ESCUELA DE TRAFICO ESP/ENG  – E0398  (I)
(626) 797-4888  FAST LANE TRAFFIC SCHOOL  – E1571  I/W
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